
         

 

 

 

 

 
ΜΕΤΟΧΟ

Ελληνικό
ΤΑΙΠΕΔ 
Νομικά Π
Φυσικά Π
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
 
 
 

32,22%

 

ΟΣ 

ό Δημόσιο 

Πρόσωπα 
Πρόσωπα 
Ο 

 

 

6,45%

ΣΥΝΘΕΣΗ ΜΕΤΟ

 
% ΜΕΤΟΧΩΝ 

34,03% 
27,30% 
32,22% 
6,45% 

100,00% 

ΔΙΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ Ε

34,03%

27,30%

ΟΧΟΛΟΓΙΟΥ 31/1
 

 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΜΕ

ΥΠΟ ΚΑΤΟ

36.245.2
29.074.5
34.306.4
6.873.84

106.500.0

 
 

ΠΙΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΑΣ & Ε
ΥΠΗΡΕ

ΕΛΛΗΝΙ
ΤΑΙΠΕ∆
ΝΟΜΙΚΑ
ΦΥΣΙΚΑ

12/2016 
 

ΕΤΟΧΩΝ 
ΟΧΗ  ΑΡΙΘ

240 
500 
413 
47 
000 

 

 

 ΕΥΔΑΠ Α
ΕΤΑΙΡΙΚΩΝ ΣΧΕΣΕ
ΣΙΑ ΜΕΤΟΧΟΛΟΓ

ΙΚΟ ∆ΗΜΟΣΙΟ
∆
Α ΠΡΟΣΩΠΑ
Α ΠΡΟΣΩΠΑ

ΘΜΟΣ ΜΕΤΟΧΩΝ

1 
1 

258 
24.193 
24.453 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Α.Ε.  
ΕΩΝ  
ΓΙΟΥ 

Ν 

 

 


